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Wyszczególnienie 

Bezrobotni  Bezrobotni z prawem 

do zasiłku 

Bezrobotni do 25 roku 

życia 

Bezrobotni powyżej 50 

roku życia 

Długotrwale  

bezrobotni 

Bezrobotni bez 

kwalifikacji 

zawodowych 

Ogółem Kobiety Ogółem Kobiety Ogółem Kobiety Ogółem Kobiety Ogółem Kobiety Ogółem Kobiety 

 

Gmina Krzeszyce  

 

192 98 37 12 62 34 36 11 64 41 59 28 

 

Gmina Lubniewice 

 

58 32 5 3  

39 

 

16 

 

52 

 

14 

 

74 

 

38 

 

45 

 

25 
 

Miasto Lubniewice 

 

129 53 25 9 

 

Gmina Słońsk  

 

177 111 37 22 56 40 42 18 54 35 63 40 

 

Gmina Sulęcin 

 

324 184 41 22  

215 

 

127 

 

222 

 

88 

 

347 

 

173 

 

234 

 

142 
 

Miasto Sulęcin 

 

564 272 109 56 

 

Gmina Torzym 

 

205 110 44 23  

81 

 

52 

 

74 

 

22 

 

94 

 

49 

 

107 

 

65 
 

Miasto Torzym  

 

102 53 26 16 

 

Razem: 
1751 913 324 163 453 269 426 153 633 336 508 300 

 

Sporządziła: Maria Cuprych tel. 95 755 23-36 


